65

B.—2a,

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Ttem.

347

348
349
350

TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT~-continued.
VOTE No. 40—continued.

Miscellaneous—
Office Expenses, Fuel, Lights, Travelling Ex-
penses of Telegraphlsts &e.

Shipping Reporters
Stationery
Contingencies
Less amount of reduction in Committee of
Supply
Torar~~Vore No. 40
VOTE No. 41.

Subsidy payable to FEastern Extension,
Australasia, and China Telegraph Com-
pany for Australian Cable .

Contingent Subsidy

Proportion of Subsidy payable under Duph-
cate Cable Contract

Torar—Vore No. 41

1880-81.

9,000

360
2,000
1,000

106,29610 0
8704 0 0

OCoOQO

oS

5000 0 0
350 0 0

5500 0 0

102,592 10 0

10,850 0 O

TOTAL OF CLASS V.

£261,357 12 1




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

