Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.				1880-81.					
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPAR	TMENT—con	rtinued.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
347	VOTE No. 40—continued. Miscellaneous— Office Expenses, Fuel, Li	iohts. Travelli	ing Ex-						
348 349 350	penses of Telegraphist Shipping Reporters Stationery Contingencies	s, &c		9,000 360 2,000 1,000	0				
	Less amount of reduc Supply	tion in Comm		106,296 3,704	10	0			
	Total	-Vote No.	40				102,592	10	0
1 2	VOTE No. 41. Subsidy payable to Eastern Extension, Australasia, and China Telegraph Company for Australian Cable Contingent Subsidy			5,000 350		0	,		
3	Proportion of Subsidy p cate Cable Contract	ayable under 	Dupli-	5,500	0	0			
	TOTAL	-Vote No.	41	ļ			10,850	0	0

TOTAL OF CLASS V.

... £261,357 12 1